DATE

22/09/2017

23/09/2017

24/09/2017

25/09/2017

26/09/2017

27/09/2017

Max

Min WEATHER

Generally cloudy sky with moderate rain. Valley fog likely to
occur at some areas.

Generally cloudy sky with a few spells of rain or
thundershowers. Valley fog likely to occur at some areas.

Generally cloudy sky with one or two spells of rain or
thundershowers

Generally cloudy sky with one or two spells of rain or
thundershowers

Generally cloudy sky with one or two spells of rain or
thundershowers

Rain or Thundershowers

Rain or Thundershowers



