LOCAL WEATHER FORECAST FOR MANGAN (NORTH SIKKIM)

DATE OF ISSUE: 21.09.2017

DATE	Max	Min	WEATHER
Today	26	17	Generally cloudy sky with moderate rain. Valley fog likely to occur at some areas.
22/09/2017	27	18	Generally cloudy sky with a few spells of rain or thundershowers. Valley fog likely to occur at some areas.
23/09/2017	28	18	Generally cloudy sky with one or two spells of rain or thundershowers
24/09/2017	28	18	Generally cloudy sky with one or two spells of rain or thundershowers
25/09/2017	28	18	Generally cloudy sky with one or two spells of rain or thundershowers
26/09/2017	28	18	Rain or Thundershowers
27/09/2017	28	18	Rain or Thundershowers